TIME

9.00am
9.20am

9.30am

9.50am

10.30am
11.00am

11:30pm

12.30pm
1.30pm

2:45pm
3.15pm

4.15pm

4.55pm

5.00pm

AUSTRALIAN ASSOCIATION OF
AGRICULTURAL CONSULTANTS
WESTERN AUSTRALIA INCORPORATED

OUTLOOK 2023 PROGRAM
Friday 17 November 2023 | State Reception Centre, Frasers Kings Park

TOPIC

Registration

Conference Welcome

Conference opening

Opening Keynote — Global Outlook

Morning tea

Commodity Outlooks for Grains

Commodity Outlooks for Livestock

Lunch

Industry Perspectives and
Opportunities of ESG in Agriculture

Afternoon tea

AAAC Panel Discussion

Closing Keynote

Outlook Close

Drinks and Fellowship

PRESENTER

Brent Searle - President, AAAC(WA)

Hon. Jackie Jarvis MLC - Minister for Agriculture
and Food, Forestry and Small Business

Adelaide Timbrell - Senior Economist, ANZ Bank,
Researcher, Speaker, Forecaster

Scott Haughton - Senior Grain Trader, GrainCorp

Wayne Crofts - Craig Mostyn Group
Beef, Lamb and Mutton Now and into the Future

Scott Shenton - Wool Agency Pty Ltd

Crawford Taylor - Sustainability Manager Rabobank
John Foss - Founder Fancy Plants, Living Farms and
Nuffield Australia Scholar

Kelly Pearce - Director WA Agricultural Research
Collaboration

MC - Larissa Taylor - Director Savoir Consulting:
ESG, Sustainability, Food & Agribusiness

Ben Whisson - MC

Richard Vincent - Consult Ag
Mark Allington - Icon Ag
Cameron Weeks - Planfarm

Brad Hogg - former Australian Cricketer &
National Ambassador of Grain Producers Australia’s
‘Farmer Mates Mental Health’

Brent Searle — President, AAAC(WA)




