

OUTLOOK 2023 PROGRAM

Friday 17 November 2023 | State Reception Centre, Frasers Kings Park

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
9.00am	Registration	
9.20am	Conference Welcome	Brent Searle - President, AAAC(WA)
9.30am	Conference opening	Hon. Jackie Jarvis MLC - Minister for Agriculture and Food, Forestry and Small Business
9.50am	Opening Keynote – Global Outlook	Adelaide Timbrell - Senior Economist, ANZ Bank, Researcher, Speaker, Forecaster
10.30am	Morning tea	
11.00am	Commodity Outlooks for Grains	Scott Haughton - Senior Grain Trader, GrainCorp
11:30pm	Commodity Outlooks for Livestock	Wayne Crofts - Craig Mostyn Group Beef, Lamb and Mutton Now and into the Future
		Scott Shenton - Wool Agency Pty Ltd
12.30pm	Lunch	
1.30pm	Industry Perspectives and Opportunities of ESG in Agriculture	Crawford Taylor - Sustainability Manager Rabobank John Foss - Founder Fancy Plants, Living Farms and Nuffield Australia Scholar Kelly Pearce - Director WA Agricultural Research Collaboration MC - Larissa Taylor - Director Savoir Consulting: ESG, Sustainability, Food & Agribusiness
2:45pm	Afternoon tea	
3.15pm	AAAC Panel Discussion	Ben Whisson - MC Richard Vincent - Consult Ag Mark Allington - Icon Ag Cameron Weeks - Planfarm
4.15pm	Closing Keynote	Brad Hogg - former Australian Cricketer & National Ambassador of Grain Producers Australia's 'Farmer Mates Mental Health'
4.55pm	Outlook Close	Brent Searle – President, AAAC(WA)
5.00pm	Drinks and Fellowship	